

2019 8 12

22

2019 8	72,000	\$0.3050	331,443,500	76.7230%
12	80,000	\$0.3050	331,363,500	76.7045%
	88,000	\$0.3000	331,275,500	76.6841%
	56,000	\$0.2900	331,219,500	76.6712%
	56,000	\$0.2800	331,163,500	76.6582%
	8,000	\$0.2800	331,155,500	76.6564%
	40,000	\$0.2800	331,115,500	76.6471%
	72,000	\$0.2750	331,043,500	76.6304%
	8,000	\$0.2900	331,035,500	76.6286%
	32,000	\$0.2850	331,003,500	76.6212%
	8,000	\$0.2800	330,995,500	76.6193%
	8,000	\$0.2800	330,987,500	76.6175%



	8,000	\$0.2800	330,979,500	76.6156%
	88,000	\$0.2750	330,891,500	76.5953%
	16,000	\$0.2800	330,875,500	76.5916%
	16,000	\$0.2850	330,859,500	76.5878%